
S.C.S.B.R.A. Junior Individuals Winter 2019/20
 Results Round 7

 Division 1

B.Rigo 99 D.Von Hanisch 97
J.Matheson 97 O.Capel 99
C.Philp 97 P.Wilkinson 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Rigo 7 9 674 96.29
P.Wilkinson 7 9 672 96.00
O.Capel 7 8 675 96.43
J.Matheson 7 7 670 95.71
C.Philp 7 5 669 95.57
D.Von Hanisch 7 4 668 95.43

 Division 2

L.Titov 97 I.Logan EXT
R.Needham WDN L.Castle 94
A.Head 96 W.Kemsley 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Head 7 12 665 95.00
I.Logan 6 8 571 95.17
L.Castle 7 7 662 94.57
W.Kemsley 7 7 653 93.29
L.Titov 7 6 666 95.14
R.Needham 0 Withdrawn

 Division 3

S.Cherry 98 J.Warner 88
S.Bradfield 93 D.Wheeler 98
H.Goddard 94 O.Taylor 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Cherry 7 14 681 97.29
D.Wheeler 7 12 665 95.00
S.Bradfield 7 6 653 93.29
H.Goddard 7 6 646 92.29
O.Taylor 7 2 635 90.71
J.Warner 7 2 626 89.43

 Division 4

A.O'Connell WDN D.Cobley 96
O.Oliver 89 F.Ahmad 94
M.Monjauze 92 Bogey 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

F.Ahmad 7 11 645 92.14
D.Cobley 7 10 661 94.43
M.Monjauze 7 10 644 92.00
O.Oliver 7 4 645 92.14
A.O'Connell 2 Withdrawn

 Division 5

P.Carvell 94 I.Van de Velde 87
J.Riley 92 B.Tan 90P
B.Behn 95 Bogey 90

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

J.Riley 7 12 647 92.43
B.Behn 7 10 650 92.86
P.Carvell 7 8 635 90.71
B.Tan 7 6 643 91.86
I.Van de Velde 7 4 617 88.14

 Division 6

G.Parsons 89 F.Reed 92
S.Balloo 88 J.Tinkler 86
T.Fang 89 Bogey 88

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Balloo 7 9 641 91.57
J.Tinkler 7 9 625 89.29
F.Reed 7 8 623 89.00
G.Parsons 7 6 635 90.71
T.Fang 7 4 616 88.00

 Division 7

M.Burridge WDN Z De Menezes 92
G.Bansil 77 J.Campbell EXT
A.de Menezes 92 E.Riddy 85

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.de Menezes 7 14 630 90.00
Z De Menezes 7 10 601 85.86
E.Riddy 7 10 596 85.14
G.Bansil 7 4 558 79.71
J.Campbell 6 2 467 77.83
M.Burridge 0 Withdrawn

 Amendment Round 6

 Division 2
L.Titov 94 W.Kemsley 97
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